
Margaretta High School 
2023-2024 Freshman Girls Basketball Schedule 
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Day  Date   Team    Place   Time  

Wed.  Nov. 22  Shelby   Away   4:45 

Thur.  Nov. 30  Magnificat   Away   5:00 

Tues.  Dec. 5   Clyde    Away   4:30 

Thur.  Dec. 7   Otsego   Away   4:45 

Tues.  Dec. 19  Perkins – 2 quarters Home   4:45 

Thur.  Dec. 21  Gibsonburg   Away   5:30 

Fri.  Dec. 22  Huron    Home   4:45 

Thur.  Dec. 28  Hopewell Loudon  Away   5:15 

Sat.   Dec. 30  Galion   Home   11:30 

Tues.  Jan. 9   Norwalk   Home   4:45 

Thur.   Jan. 11  Magnificat   Home   5:00 

Sat.  Jan. 27  Eastwood    Away   4:30 

Tues.   Jan. 30  Carey    Away   5:30 

Sat.   Feb. 3   Huron    Away   11:00 

Thur.  Feb. 8   Clyde     Home   4:45 

Mon.  Feb. 12  Otsego   Home   5:30 

Thur.  Feb. 15  Sandusky   Home   4:45 

 


